TALBOT COUNTY'S EXHIBIT LIST

Talbot County, Maryland Talbot County Council

Re: Open Meetings Act Complaint, Deborah A Jeon, ACLU and Richard Potter, NAACP, Complainants

EXHIBIT	DESCRIPTION
"A"	County Council's Decision of November 24, 2015
"B"	Maryland Historical Trust <i>State Historic Sites Inventory Form</i> , T-934 Confederate Monument, also found at: http://msa.maryland.gov/megafile/msa/stagsere/se1/se5/010000/010000/010037/pdf/msa_se5_10037.pdf in that
"C"	Transcript July 29, 2015 NAACP/County Council Work Session
"D"	YouTube Video of NAACP/County Council Work Session, July 29, 2015 (38.06 min.) https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=4d5h_RkLltg
"E"	Administrative Resolution of March 16, 2004, establishing the existing policy governing statues, monuments and memorials on the Courthouse grounds.
"F"	Talbot County Courthouse, Maryland Historical Trust <i>Inventory of Historic Properties</i> T-410.It may be found at: http://msa.maryland.gov/megafile/msa/stagsere/se1/se5/027000/027700/027724/pdf/msa_se5_27724.pdf
"G"	U.S. Dept. of Interior, <i>National Register Of Historic Places Inventory</i> – <i>Nomination Form</i> – <i>Easton Historic District</i> . This may be found at http://msa.maryland.gov/megafile/msa/stagsere/se1/se5/027000/027700/027724/pdf/msa_se5_27724.pdf
"H"	Brochure from the Frederick Douglass Honor Society commemorating the unveiling and dedication of the Frederick Douglass statue on the Courthouse grounds during events celebrating the Life of Frederick Douglass June 16-19, 2011
"1"	Administrative Resolution adopted March 16, 2004 endorsing the establishment of a memorial in Talbot County to honor Frederick Douglass.